DATA ITEM DESCRIPTION
Title:  CALIBRATION AND MEASUREMENTS REQUIREMENTS SUMMARY (CMRS)
Number:  DI-QCIC-80278C Approved Date:  20170123
AMSC Number:  F9765 Limitation:  N/A
DTIC Applicable:  No GIDEP Applicable:  No
Preparing Activity:  36 Project Number:  QCIC-2016-003
Applicable Forms:  N/A
Use/Relationship:  The Calibration and Measurements Requirements Summary (CMRS)

Table of Category II [III, IV] TMDE
Model, Type or
Part Number Nomenclature CAGE
National Stock
Number (NSN)
Cal
Int
Calibration
Procedure
SERD
Number
Maintenance
Document
123B Digital Multimeter 12345 1234-56-789-1011 12 33K3-4-1234-1 123456 33D1-23-456-78
XYZ2 Oscilloscope 56789 1234-56-789-1011 6 AB123CD* 123456 Commercial Manual
*  Commercial or Manufacturer’s Number
Source: https://assist.dla.mil -- Downloaded: 2026-06-16T18:02Z
Check the source to verify that this is the current version before use.
DI-QCIC-80278C
13
 Document Number
 Revision
 Revision Date
LIST OF MANUFACTURER’S CODE TO NAME
CODE NAME
03LB1 VXI Technology
0VGU1 North Atlantic Instruments Inc.
1LQK8 Agilent Technologies
21793 Racal Instruments
23350 Teradyne Inc.
25965 Elgar Electronics Corp.
57487 Ametek
57798 Trek Inc.
64667 National Instruments
89536 Fluke Corp.
ODRX9 ATTI
1RPN6 Maury Microwave
15542 MiniCircuit Labs
Source: https://assist.dla.mil -- Downloaded: 2026-06-16T18:02Z
Check the source to verify that this is the current version before use.
DI-QCIC-80278C
14
 Document Number
 Revision
 Revision Date
SUMMARY DATA TABLE OF CONTENTS
CONTENT NUMBER DESCRIPTION PAGE
1.0 Radar System P/N AN/FPS-XXX 14
1.1 Transmitter Assembly P/N 123456 14
1.2 High Voltage Power Supply Assembly P/N
123456
15
2.0 Receiver Assembly P/N 12345 15
3.0 Diagnostics Module P/N 123456 16
Source: https://assist.dla.mil -- Downloaded: 2026-06-16T18:02Z
Check the source to verify that this is the current version before use.
DI-QCIC-80278C
15
 Document Number
 Revision
 Revision Date
CALIBRATON AND MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENTS SUMMARY
SUMMARY DATA TABLE
CATEGORY I
Operational/System Equipment
CATEGORY II
TMDE
CATEGORY III
Calibration Equipment/Standards
Content